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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katharine Nelson136
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.750 9.7509.375 38.425
7 1T 4T 1 1 

1 

Lola Myers322
WOGA

9.900 9.700 9.6509.050 38.300
1 4 8 2 2 

2 

Emma Johnson124
Kurt Thomas

9.575 9.625 9.5009.375 38.075
6 5T 4T 3 3 

3 

Addison Mitchell137
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.550 9.3509.500 37.900
8 7 1 8 4 

4 

Julia Morgan147
Kurt Thomas

9.475 9.750 9.2509.400 37.875
9 1T 3 9 5 

5 

Caitlynn Long127
Kurt Thomas

9.650 9.725 8.8009.450 37.625
3 3 2 11 6 

6 

Sarah Meza148
Kurt Thomas

9.350 8.975 9.4759.325 37.125
11 12 6 4 7 

7 

Gianna Lipsky133
Kurt Thomas

8.950 9.400 9.3759.075 36.800
13 8 7 7 8 

8 

Nyla Reed122
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.375 9.4008.250 36.625
4T 9 12 5T 9 

9 

Aidyn Price123
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.625 9.4008.475 36.550
12 5T 10 5T 10 

10 

Gabriella Flores197
Metroplex

9.425 9.100 8.9508.325 35.800
10 11 11 10 11 

11 

Raelee Wells142
Kurt Thomas

9.600 8.600 8.6008.800 35.600
4T 13 9 12 12 

12 

Charlotte Cooksey194
Metroplex

9.725 9.125 7.2507.150 33.250
2 10 13 13 13 

13 
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